
 46 mile ride

Cumm Int Dir Comment
0.0 0.0 L Canvasback
0.1 0.1 L Labrador, to end
0.6 0.5 L Commisioners (581 N)
1.0 0.4 ST Rte 77 N
1.2 0.2 ST Rte 45 N
2.9 1.7 R Breakneck (603)
5.9 3.0 SR Barnsboro Rd (609 S)
8.6 2.7 X Rte 322
8.6 0.0 BR Harrisonville Rd (618)

(keep Wawa on rt)
10.2 1.6 L Clems Run (623 S)
11.1 0.9 R Ewan Rd (622)
11.5 0.4 BR Ewan Rd, to end
12.3 0.7 R Bridgeton Pike (77 N)
12.6 0.3 L Richwood Rd (618 W)
13.3 0.7 View llamas on right
13.9 0.6 L Commisioners (581 S)
16.0 2.1 L Rte 694
18.1 2.1 X Rte 77 (Bridgeton Pike)
18.1 0.0 Stop Stop at Store. Eat, rest, "P".
18.1 0.0 S Swedesboro-Monroeville
18.9 0.8 R Pine Tavern (Rte 648)
20.3 1.4 BR Rte 677 (Burlington)
21.6 1.3 X Rte 40 (v. busy)
21.6 0.0 S Rte 677 (Burlington)
23.3 1.7 R Rte 611 (Shirley)
25.9 2.6 X Rte 77
26.4 0.5 R Bridgeton Rd (not 77)
28.4 2.0 L Newkirk Station
30.4 2.0 R Watsons Mill (Rte 672)
30.9 0.5 R Rte 581 Commissioners
40.7 9.8 L Canvasback
40.8 0.1 #814 Canvasback

Meixner cell 856-275-5829
Meixner home 856-223-1742


